
 

 

BK Centers in   Tripura, India 

Source: “Centers Finder” service by www.bkgsu.com/centres   

 

Centre Area Centre Address Contact Info. 

Agartala 
Banamalipur 

Plot No: 11921-2, Light House 
Near Boudhjung Girls H.sec.school 
Jail Ashram Road, Banamalipur 
Agartala 
West Tripura-799001 
Tripura 

 0381- 2322422 
 9402168483 
 agartala@bkivv.org 

Teliamura Holding No: 269, Gyan Jyoti Bhavan 
Rajnagar-4 No. Road 
Assam Agartala Road, Ward No:10 
Teliamura 
Khowai-799205 
Tripura 

 03825- 262780 
 6009659458 
 teliamura@bkivv.org 

Udaipur 
Rajarbag (tpr) 

Plot No: 501, 839,shanti Niwas 
Motor Stand Road 
Rajarbag 
Udaipur 
Gomati-799114 
Tripura 

 03821- 224129 
 9436472524, 8787789123 
 udaipurrajarbag@bkivv.org 

Agartala Aralia Plot No: 269-273, Tapobhumi 
Loknath Road,champamura Road Cross 
Teh: Sadar, Aralia 
Agartala 
West Tripura-799004 
Tripura 

 9862235202, 7005929178 
 aralia.agt@bkivv.org 

Kailashahar Holding No: 0070265 
Near Swrarupananda Aashram 
Pwd Road, Ward No:7 
Kailashahar 
Unakoti-799277 
Tripura 

 03824- 223730 
 9774230464 
 kailashahar@bkivv.org 

Dharmanagar H.no: 479, Gyan Darpan Bhavan 
Chandra Nath Sarani 
Ward No:7 
Dharmanagar 

 9402579807, 8787789123 
 dharmanagar@bkivv.org 

https://www.brahma-kumaris.com/centres
https://www.brahma-kumaris.com/


North Tripura-799250 
Tripura 

Kumarghat Katian No: 1890 
Ward No:2 
Nedabi Road 
Kumarghat 
Unakoti-799264 
Tripura 

 8787789123, 9862235202 
 kumarghat@bkivv.org 

Agartala 
Badharghat 

H.no: 460395, Manav Kalyan Bhawan 
Near Godrej Showroom, Milanchakra 
Ward No: 46, Shillong Road, Badharghat 
Agartala 
West Tripura-799003 
Tripura 

 9612601063 
 badharghat.agt@bkivv.org 

Bishalgarh H.no: 110067, House Of Dhanu Ranjan 
Saha 
Ambagan Road, Ward No: 11 
Bishalgarh 
Bishalgarh 
West Tripura-799102 
Tripura 

 6009926712, 8837349893 
 bishalgarh@bkivv.org 

Belonia H No: 25, Amlapara 
Near District Court 
Para Road 
Belonia 
South Tripura-799155 
Tripura 

 9774418441 
 belonia@bkivv.org 

Dhalai Ambassa H.no: 52/1, House Of Badal Baidya 
Near Assam Oil Petrol Pump 
Assam Agartala Road 
Dhalai 
Dhalai-799289 
Tripura 

 9612031641, 9612601063 
 dhalaiambassa@bkivv.org 
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